FIRST 4 FIELD

Rank Company

2

0 A WO O~ N

10/1/2018 3:34:17 PM

Thunder Seed
Prograin
Thunder Seed
Prograin
Prograin
Prograin
Thunder Seed
NK

Harvest Data

Cooperator: Nu Era Seeds Ltd County: Canada

City: Gladstone
State / Zip: MB, R0J 0TO

Row Width:
Planting Date
Harvest Date:

Plot Number: Jarvis Farms Soybean TridPrevious Crop

Soybeans: (100-Moisture) X (Lbs. Of Grain) X (100.138) / (Strip length in feet) / (Strip width in inches) = Yield

Harvested Area

Hybrid/Variety

TH 87003 R2X RR2X
Kosmo R2 R2Y

TH 37004 R2Y R2Y
Dylano R2X RR2X
Torro R2 R2Y

Dugaldo R2X RR2X
TH 88005 R2XN RR2X
S007-Y4

# of Rows

Comment Harvested Moisture

2018 | Thunder Seed | 806 Center Avenue West Dilworth, MN | 56529 | Office: (888)684-8633 | Fax:
Powered by SeedWare® 2013 - All Rights Reserved.

13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5

Harvested
Grain (Ibs)

0

O O O O © © o

Row
Length (ft)

15

: 05/19/2017

10/03/2017

: [UNKNOWN]

Row Width
(ft)

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Yield BU/A
Soybeans at
13%

446
38.8
46.4
433
422
44
438
36

1 0of 1



