

Harvest Data

Cooperator: Nu Era Seeds Ltd County: Canada Row Width: 15

Planting Date: 05/19/2017

Harvested Area

Yield BU/A

City: Gladstone Harvest Date: 10/03/2017

State / Zip: MB, R0J 0T0 Plot Number: Jarvis Farms Soybean Tria Previous Crop: [UNKNOWN]

Soybeans: (100-Moisture) X (Lbs. Of Grain) X (100.138) / (Strip length in feet) / (Strip width in inches) = Yield

Rank	Company	Hybrid/Variety	Comment	# of Rows Harvested	Moisture	Harvested Grain (lbs)	Row Length (ft)	Row Width (ft)	Soybeans at 13%
2	Thunder Seed	TH 87003 R2X RR2X			13.5	0		15	44.6
7	Prograin	Kosmo R2 R2Y			13.5	0		15	38.8
1	Thunder Seed	TH 37004 R2Y R2Y			13.5	0		15	46.4
5	Prograin	Dylano R2X RR2X			13.5	0		15	43.3
6	Prograin	Torro R2 R2Y			13.5	0		15	42.2
3	Prograin	Dugaldo R2X RR2X			13.5	0		15	44
4	Thunder Seed	TH 88005 R2XN RR2X			13.5	0		15	43.8
8	NK	S007-Y4			13.5	0		15	36